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Ref- AICTE 

A Gnevance Redressal Committee (GRC) for faculty'staff mernbers and students is required to be: 
COnsotuled in the Institution to look into the adevances of the facultv/staff members and students. For the smooui 

uoning of all activites in college the folowing grievance comittee has been constituled for the Academic yea 
2024-25. 

E:UDI/Special Order 

Email ID Email: olice gposinanabad@dtemaharashtra.goy.io 

llc Principal 

eTITa 893409. 

E regulations F. No. 37-3/Legal/2012 dated 25 May 2012 

Name of Staff Member 

Webside-www.gposrnanabad.og 

Shri. SLAndhare. HOD Mech, 

Grievance Redressal Committee (GRC) 

Shri, Somnath Hunsimarad, HOD Civil 

Shri, P. RAndhare. Lectin ElectronCS 

Shri. VP Nagapure, Lectin Mechanical 

Smt M.N.Kagne, Lect.in DDGM 

Shri V.EPanchal, Curator 

1) All HOD for information. 

Smt.S.U.Mane, Lect.in Electronics 

Gadge krushna bibishan 
Ku Gund Sharad Pranita 

No.GPDIEst-1/2024/ 
Date 

Designation 
Chaiman 

Teaching 

Representative (Male) 
Teaching 
Representative (Male) 
Teaching 
Representative (Male) 
Teaching 

Representative (Fermale) 

Teaching 
Representative (Female) 

Nonteaching 
Representative (Male) 

11 DEC 2024 

Boys Representative 
Girls Representative 

2) To the concern members of the committee for necessary action. 

Y) 289 

Mobile No. 

9860465025 

8407999984 

9834005053 

9921839130 

9923211957 

9561925247 

9028580039 

8421681475 

PÉncal. 
Govt. Polytechnic, Rharashiv. 

9405728153 
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