





Email ID Email: office.gposmanabad@dtemaharashtra.gov.in . Webside-www.gposmanabad.org

Office Order

0.11

No.GPD/Estt-1/2024/ 2890 Date-37-3/l egal/2012 dated 25 May 2012 11 DEC 2024

Ref.- AICTE regulations F. No. 37-3/Legal/2012 dated 25 May 2012

A Grievance Redressal Committee (GRC) for faculty/staff members and students is required to be constituted in the Institution to look into the grievances of the faculty/staff members and students. For the smooth functioning of all activities in college the following grievance committee has been constituted for the Academic year 2024-25.

Sr.No.	Name of Staff Member	Designation	Mobile No
1	Shri, S.L.Andhare, HOD Mech, I/c Principal	Chairman	9860465025
2	Shri. Somnath Hunsimarad, HOD Civil	Teaching Representative (Male)	8407999984
3	Shri. P.R.Andhare, Lect.in Electronics	Teaching Representative (Male)	9834005053
4	Shri. V P Nagapure, Lect in Mechanical	Teaching Representative (Male)	9921839130
	Smt. M.N.Kagne, Lect.in DDGM	Teaching Representative (Fernale)	9923211957
	Smt.S.U.Mane, Lect.in Electronics	Teaching Representative (Female)	9561925247
	Shri V.E.Panchal, Curator	Nonteaching Representative (Male)	9028580039
B (Gadge krushna bibishan	Boys Representative	8421004475
9 K	(u Gund Sharad Pranita	Girls Representative	8421681475 9405728153

Grievance Redressal Committee (GRC)

सदरील समितीच्या कामकाजाबाबत नस्ती तयार करणे व कामकाजाची नोंद ठेवण्याची जबाबदारी श्री. व्ही. इ. पांचाळ) पार पाडतील

Govt.Polytechnic, Charashiv.

Copy to

1) All HOD for information.

To the concern members of the committee for necessary action.

E:UD]/Special Order

51161